i3 0FE EBEEEE

BIZOEM T3 14 38 3 1HFT
—fgttEEA WARE ASSOCIATION

el B

&

B (Hfu:M)

I URADEP

HEE
FRING

SR A S5

o SZHioDE
1. B%8

(H)BSER, 7147 T4 TADMEYL (1%L
DIATIVRTATATDFIE

(2)70-/U—F—BRORDOTIF—.
AR N SBESEFOME. ME. EE

(3)EZDAHDE R DIZHDLhRY. BR
BEORE. HIF. FIT. HAR. 8RS

2 EEE
1= E R
fBaE5FH
BIEE
REREH
RIREIE
ME
GEGIVING S

LS AET
LR S 24

IRERFEDBEUINSZ 28R

300,000

300,000

4,536

4,536

304,536 304,536

59,871

59,871 59,871

O O O O O O o

0 59,871

244,665

244,665




